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Powder Bouillon
TOZ BULYON

 Description of Product Content 
Per Carton

Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

Chicken Powder (Bouillon) 1000 g 1 x 8 8 Pet 0,018

0,004

0,004

5,40

5,40

9,1 2.200 2.200

Beef Powder (Bouillon)

Chicken Powder (Bouillon)

Beef Powder (Bouillon)

1000 g 1 x 8 8 Pet 0.018 9,1 2.200 2.200

3.5001.900

1.900 4.400



Stock Cubes
KÜP BULYON

1.7000,010

0,010

0,010

0,010

13,40

13,40

9,25

9,25

1.700

1.700

1x12x8

24x24

1x12x8

1.700

2.500 2.700

2.500 2.700

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

Beef Stock (Bouillon)

Chicken Stock (Bouillon)

Beef Stock (Bouillon)

Chicken Stock (Bouillon)



Stock Cubes
KÜP BULYON

1x60x24

1x60x24

1x60x8 480

1.450

1.450

3.3001x60x24

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

1x60x8 480 Pet

Pet 0,080 2.900

0,080

0,08

0,012

0,012

8,20

14,20

14,20

5,20

14,20

2.900

1.450

1.450

3.300

2.900

2.900

Beef Stock (Bouillon)

Chicken Stock (Bouillon)

Beef Stock (Bouillon)

Seasoning Stock

Chicken Stock (Bouillon)



Instant Gold Coffees

GOLD KAHVE

  

Instant Gold Coffee 100 g 1 x 12 12 Sachet 0,016 1,38 1.910 4.500  –   

Instant Gold Coffee 50 g 1 x 24 24 Glass 
Jar

Glass 
Jar

0,016 1,55 2.100 4.800  –  

Instant Gold Coffee 100 g 1 x 12 12 0,009 4,67 3.300 7.720  –  

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Instant Classic Coffees

KLASİK KAHVE

Instant Classic Coffee 100 g 1 x 12 12 Sachet 0,016 1,38 1.910 4.500  –   

Instant Classic Coffee 50 g 1 x 24 24
Glass

Jar

Glass
Jar

0,016 1,55 2.100 4.800  –  

Instant Classic Coffee 100 g 1 x 12 12 0,007 4,67 3.300 7.720  –  

  

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

3 in With Cup 18 g 8 x 40 320 Sachet 0,028 5,90 2.200 5.200

3 in With A Cup In A Jar 18 g 6 x 40 240 Sachet 0,034 8,62 890 2.000

2 In 1

3 In 1 

12 g 6 x 20 120 Sachet 0,009 1,85 2.300 6.000

18 g 8 x 40 320 Sachet 0,026 6,70 1.150 3.000

1 2

1 3

1 3

1 3 

2 In 1 - 3 In 1
2’Si 1 3’Ü BİR ARADA

 –  11 23



Instant Hot Drinks
SICAK İÇECEK

    

Cappucino / Cappucino 14,5 g 8 x 18 144 Sachet 0,018 2,15 1.600 3.800

Hot Chocolate 22 g 8 x 18 144 Sachet 0,018 3,85 1.600 3.800

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Coffee Creamers

Coffee Creamers

200 g 1 x 12 12 Pet Jar 0,008 2,99 3.870 9.100

200 g 1 x 12 12 Sachet 0,014 2,94 2.155 5.050  –   

  –  

Coffee Creamers
KAHVE KREMASI

 

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Turkish Coffees
TÜRK KAHVESİ

 

    

   
    

  –   

Dark Roasted Turkish Coffee 100 g 1 x 24 24 Sachet 0,009 2,86 2.310 7.000

Turkish Coffee 250 g 1 x 12 12 Tin 0,013 4,22 2.310 5.420

  –   Turkish Coffee 500 g 1 x 4 4 Tin 0,007 2,65 4.200 8.100

Turkish Coffee 100 g 1 x 24 24 Sachet 0,009 2,86 3.290 7.000

Turkish Coffee Mastica 
Flavoured

100 g 1 x 24 24 Sachet 0,009 2,86 3.290 7.000

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Cocoa Drink Powder
KAKAOLU TOZ İÇECEK

    

Cocoa Drink Powder 250 g 1 x 12 12 Pet 0,016 3,45 3.350 5.200

400 g 1 x 12 12 Sachet 0,023 5,53 1.300 3.056

   

Cocoa Drink Powder    

900 g 1 x 8 8 Tin 0,012 6,2 2.900 3.800Cocoa Drink Powder    

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Baking Ingredients 

DİĞER TOZ ÜRÜNLER

      _

Content 
Per Carton

Contenu
 Par Carton

Carton 
Volume

Volume De 
Carton

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Poids Brut 
De Carton

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Poids Net 
Unitaire(g)

Qty Per
Carton

Qté Par
Carton

Unit

Unité

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

20 ft Cont. 
Capacité

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft Cont. 
Capacité

5 g 36 x 12 432 Sachet 0,013 4,070 2.400 5.700Vanillin With Sugar 
25 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,024 7,920 1.260 2.900Cocoa
50 g 1 x 48 48 Sachet 0,015 4,960 2.000 4.700Cocoa 

10 g 36 x 12 432 Sachet 0,012 5,280 1.900 4.400Baking Powder 

125 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,006 2,050 4.800 11.400Cocoa
250 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,007 2,200 4.500 10.550Powdered Sugar 

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Dessert Premixes
TATLI KARIŞIMLARI

125 g 2 x 12 24 Sachet 0,013 3,55 2.400 5.550Banana Pudding
125 g 2 x 12 24 Sachet 0,013 3,55 2.400 5.550Vanillin Pudding 
128 g 2 x 12 24 Sachet 0,013 3,13 2.400 5.550Chocolate Sauce

150 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,010 2,22 3.110 7.300Whipped Topping Mix Plain

150 g 2 x 12 24 Sachet 0,013 4,26 2.300 4.500Cocoa Pudding

150 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,010 2,22 3.110 7.300Whipped Topping Mix 
Chocalate

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410

Jelly With Sour Cherry

85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410

Jelly With Strawberry

85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410
Jelly With Orange

85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410
Jelly With Mango

71 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 6,70 1.250 3.000Cream Caramel

85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410

Jelly With Peach

85 g 12 x 6 72 Box 0,023 7,80 1.320 3.410

Jelly With Lemon

Dessert Premixes
TATLI KARIŞIMLARI

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



300 g 1 x 12 12 Tin 0,013 4,80 2310 5.420Custard Powder

130 g 1 x 24 24 Box 0,010 4,05 3.110 7.300Custard Powder

130 g 1 x 24 24 Box 0,010 4,05 3.110 7.300

Custard Powder Strawberry

130 g 1 x 24 24 Box 0,010 4,05 3.110 7.300

   - 

   – 

 
   - 

Custard Powder Banana

130 g 1 x 24 24 Box 0,010 4,05 3.110 7.300

Custard Powder Chocolate 
Caramel

Dessert Premixes
TATLI KARIŞIMLARI

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Cake Mix
KEK KARIŞIMI

450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,020 5,80 1.450 3.400Cake Mix Strawberry
450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,020 5,80 1.450 3.400Cake Mix Banana
450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,020 5,80 1.450 3.400Cake Mix Cocoa

450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,020 5,80 1.450 3.400Cake Mix Vanilla

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Flours And Starches
UN VE NİŞASTA ÇEŞİTLERİ

   

200 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,007 2,470 4.000 9.400Rice Flour

200 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,007 2,470 4.000 9.400Rusk Flour 
200 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,007 2,470 4.000 9.400Wheat Starch

200 g 1 x 24 24 Box 0,007 2,470 4.000 9.400Corn Starch

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Fruit Flavoured Instant Powder Drinks

MEYVE AROMALI TOZ İÇECEKLER

450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,018 6,2 1.950 3.700Cherry (For 10 lt)
450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,018 6,2 1.950 3.700Lemon (For 10 lt)

Orange (For 20 lt)

Cherry (For 20 lt)

450 g 1 x 12 12 Box 0,018 6,2 1.950 3.700

2500 g 1 x 6 6 Tin 0,25 16,50 9.60 1.430

2500 g 1 x 6 6 Tin 0,25 16,50 9.60 1.430

2500 g 1 x 6 6 Tin 0,25 16,50 9.60 1.430

Orange (For 10 lt)

Lemon (For 20 lt) 

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



Fruit Flavoured Instant Powder Drinks

MEYVE AROMALI TOZ İÇECEKLER

Orange (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620
Coctail (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620

Mango (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620

Pineapple (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620
Mandarin (For 1 lt.) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620
Lemon (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620

Cherry (For 1 lt) 30 g 4 x 24 96 Sachet 0,013 3,59 2.400 5.620

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



400 g 1 x 24 24 Package 2,22 660 1.4400,017

400 g 1 x 24 0,01724 Package 2,22 660 1.440

0,017400 g 1 x 24 24 Package 4,26 660 1.440Fava Beans

Baked Beans

Chickpea

Hummus

0,017400 g 1 x 24 24 Package 4,26 660 1.440

KONSERVELER
Canned Products

   

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



KONSERVELER
Canned Products

   

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,009

850 g 1 x 12 0,01712 Package 11,800 924 2.016

Chicken Luncheon Meat

Chicken Luncheon Meat

Chicken Luncheon Meat

Chicken Luncheon Meat

Chicken Luncheon Meat

Chicken Luncheon Meat with Green Olives 

Chicken Luncheon Meat with Green Olives

Hot&Spicy Chicken Luncheon Meat

Hot&Spicy Chicken Luncheon Meat

Turkey Luncheon Meat

Turkey Luncheon Meat

Turkey Luncheon Meat

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,009

340 g 1 x 24 0,01324 Package 10,100 924 2.016

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,009

340 g 1 x 24 0,01324 Package 10,100 924 2.016

850 g 1 x 12 12 Package 11,800 924 2.0160,017

340 g 1 x 24 0,01324 Package 10,100 924 2.016

380 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,950 924 2.016

220 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,009

0,009 5,500

340 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,100 924 2.0160,013

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 1.452 3.160

0,016

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,018

850 g 1 x 12 0,01712 Package 11,800 924 2.016

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.168

340 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,100 924 2.0160,018

200 g 1 x 24 24 Package 6,050 1.452 3.1680,018

340 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,100 924 2.0160,018

340 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,100 924 2.016

380 g 1 x 24 24 Package 10,950 924 2.016

KONSERVELER
Canned Products

   

Beef  Luncheon Meat

Beef  Luncheon Meat

Beef  Luncheon Meat

Beef  Luncheon Meat

Beef  Luncheon Meat with Green Olives 

Beef  Luncheon Meat with Green Olives

Chicken Sausage

Chicken Sausage

0,009

0,013

0,016

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity





180 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,8 1.540 3.360

150 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,5 1.540 3.360

250 g 1 x 10 10 Package 0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

3,5 1.540 3.360

120 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,7 1.540 3.360

250 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,5 1.540 3.360

250 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,5 1.540 3.360

White Beans with Beef

Chickpeas with Beef

Peas with Beef

Roasted Beef

Spicy Meatballs

Lamb Kebab

HAZIR YEMEKLER
Ready Meals

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



HAZIR YEMEKLER
Ready Meals

120 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,2 1.540 3.360

200 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,0 1.540 3.360

250 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,5 1.540 3.360

200 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,0 1.540 3.360

100 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,0 1.540 3.360

100 g 1 x 10 10 Package 2,0 1.540 3.360

Red Kidney Beans with Tomato Sauce 

Beef Shawarma

Chicken Snish

Chicken Ribs

Chicken Shawarma

Bulghur with Eggplant

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity



HAZIR YEMEKLER
Ready Meals

200 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,0 1.540 3.360

220 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,2 1.540 3.360

220 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,2 1.540 3.360

200 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,0 1.540 3.360

220 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,2 1.540 3.360

220 g 1 x 10 10 Package 3,2 1.540 3.360

Turkish Meat Yoghurt Soup

Plateau Soup

Tarhana Soup

Ezogelin Soup

Seasoned Rice

Stuffed Dolma Leaf

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

0,007

 Description of Product
Content 

Per Carton
Carton 
Volume

Carton 
Gross 
Weight

Unit Net 
Weight (g)

Qty Per
Carton Unit

20 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity

40 ft 
Cont. 

Capacity
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